Single-Mode
Open Beam
Butterfly Package
Applications
Key Features
• High-Power Single-Spatial-Mode, Single-
Frequency Output
• Ultra-Narrow Spectral Linewidth

>17dB,
20dB Typical
Spatial Profile TEM00
Beam Exit Angle < 3 degrees
Beam Quality
(M², 1/e²) <1.2
Beam Ellipticity < 1.5:1
Beam Divergence ~2 mrad
Part Schema
λ (nm) Output
Power (mW)
Base Part Num-
ber
Max Current,
Voltage
633 50 RI0633SB0050B 175mA, 3.3V
638 60 RI0638SB0060B 250mA, 3.3V
660 60 RI0660SB0060B 250mA, 3.3V
685 40 RI0685SB0040B 60mA, 3.3V
780 100 RI0780SB0100B 200mA, 2.5V
783 100 RI0783SB0100B 200mA, 2.5V
785 100 RI0785SB0100B 200mA, 2.5V
175 RI0785SB0175B 400mA, 2.5V
808 175 RI0808SB0175B 400mA, 2.3V
830 175 RI0830SB0175B 500mA, 2.3V
852 175 RI0852SB0175B 500mA, 2.3V
976 500 RI0976SB0500B 750mA, 2.2V
700 RI0976SB0700B 1000mA, 2.2V
1030 450 RI1030SB0450B 750mA, 2.2V
1053 500 RI1053SB0500B 750mA, 2.2V
1064 500 RI1064SB0500B 750mA, 2.2V
Opt ions